
IDA '2' Market Outlook

30.11.2025  IDA '2' Market - Sell
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Market Time Unit (CET-15min)

Sys. Losses HV Load MV Load LV Load CRETE Load

D/R Load PUMP Lignite CRETE Conventional GAS

Imports Renewables CRETE Renewables Hydro GR-MCP
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30.11.2025  IDA '2' Market - Buy
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24.11 25.11 26.11 27.11 28.11 29.11 30.11

18% 0% -15% 3% 8% 7% -11% (0.0%) (0.0%)

109.40 108.92 92.21 95.43 103.11 110.28 98.09 (0.0%) (0.0%)

319.36 346.05 325.40 157.79 160.31 158.25 132.98 (12.1%) (0.0%)

0.00 30.09 0.10 57.00 72.77 79.14 53.20 (0.0%) (0.0%)

5% -45% 51% -13% 73% -48% 32% (67.8%)

4.69 2.59 3.91 3.40 5.88 3.08 4.06 (17.6%) (49.4%)

(0.0%) (0.0%)

(1.1%) (0.0%)

Delivery Day 24.11 25.11 26.11 27.11 28.11 29.11 30.11 (0.2%) (2.5%)

Ord Price Type (%) (1.1%) (25.2%)

PPT (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (S) 1.634 0.859 1.882 0.974 1.077 0.881 0.653 32.17% (0.0%) (0.0%)

BLK (S) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (22.8%)

CPL (S) 0.712 0.436 0.072 0.725 1.862 0.658 1.377 67.83% (0.0%) (0.0%)

PPT (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00% (0.0%) (0.0%)

HBD (B) 1.122 0.383 1.818 0.937 2.522 0.685 1.567 77.16%

BLK (B) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00%

CPL (B) 1.224 0.911 0.136 0.762 0.417 0.854 0.464 22.84%

(%)

PPT (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (S) 219 286 272 181 176 258 173 100.00%

BLK (S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

PPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

HBD (B) 268 296 486 282 303 279 732 100.00%

BLK (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

MCP Market Clearing Price (€/MWh)

PPT Priority Price-Taking

HBD Hybrid

BLK Block 

CPL Market Coupling Flow

D/R Load 0 0

0

0Sys.Losses

0

464

0

0

51

512

RES

Sell & Buy Orders Traded per Price Type

Pumping

Sell & Buy Trades in (GWh) per Price Type

Exports

0

0

Crete Load 0

Tot.Vol(GWh)

HV Load

356 1,003

23 1
Trades by Order Type

0

MV Load

LV Load

5

23

Crete RES

0

Imports 1,377

Delivery Day Sell - MWh Buy - MWh

HydroMin.MCP (€/MWh) 0

Crete Conv.

Lignite

Avg.MCP (€/MWh)

Gas

0

247

GR Bidding Zone Weekly Figures Trade's Volume Mix

0

0Max.MCP (€/MWh)

0

Vol.S Vol.B

Ord.S Ord.B
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